Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

February 2023

Date Day Number of admissions
Feb. 1 Wed. 10,617
Feb. 2 Thu. 6, 172
Feb. 3 Fri. 7, 541
Feb. 4 Sat. 9, 862
Feb. b Sun. D, 523
Feb. 6 Mon. 4,151
Feb. 7 Tue. 9, 722
Feb. 8 Wed. 8, 689
Feb. 9 Thu. 11,790
Feb. 10 Fri. 7, 969
Feb. 11 Sat. 14, 891
Feb. 12 Sun. 9, 737
Feb. 13 Mon. 0
Feb. 14 Tue. 943
Feb. 15 Wed. 1,101
Feb. 16 Thu. 1, 383
Feb. 17 Fri. 2,633
Feb. 18 Sat. D, 121
Feb. 19 Sun. 6, 832
Feb. 20 Mon. 0
Feb. 21 Tue. 1, 257
Feb. 22 Wed. 914
Feb. 23 Thu. 1,927
Feb. 24 Fri. 3, 646
Feb. 25 Sat. 8,679
Feb. 26 Sun. 14, 387
Feb. 27 Mon. 21, 638
Feb. 28 Tue. 12, 364

Total

190, 689




